Daniel Hand High School
School Counseling Office

Connecticut Colleges and Universities

Mean ACT and SAT Scores

(based on 2023 Princeton Review and Naviance)

College / University

Reading

ACT Composite

% Accepted

ALBERTUS MAGNUS COLLEGE

CENTRAL CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

CONNECTICUT COLLEGE

EASTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

FAIRFIELD UNIVERSITY

MITCHELL COLLEGE

QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY

TRINITY UNIVERSITY

US COAST GUARD ACADEMY

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT

WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY

WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

YALE UNIVERSITY

440-590

450-550

680-748

NOT REPORTED

620-690

NOT REPORTED

570-660

420-520

580-650

650-730

600-690

600-680

650-750

NOT REPORTED

730-780-

400-510

480-580

653-728

NOT REPORTED

610-690

NOT REPORTED

560-650

450-550

560-650

630-738

600-700

610-710

650-760

NOT REPORTED

750-800

NOT REPORTED

19-24

30-33

NOT REPORTED

27-31

NOT REPORTED

24-30

18-24

24-30

29-33

24-30

26-31

31-34

NOT REPORTED

33-35

77%

69%

41%

61%

56%

79%

88%

73%

66%

34%

13%

49%

19%

70%

5%



