Connecticut Colleges and Universities Mean ACT and SAT Scores

(based on 2023 Princeton Review and Naviance)

College / University	Reading	Math	ACT Composite	% Accepted
ALBERTUS MAGNUS COLLEGE	440-590	400-510	NOT REPORTED	77%
CENTRAL CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY	450-550	480-580	19-24	69%
CONNECTICUT COLLEGE	680-748	653-728	30-33	41%
EASTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	61%
FAIRFIELD UNIVERSITY	620-690	610-690	27-31	56%
MITCHELL COLLEGE	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	79%
QUINNIPIAC UNIVERSITY	570-660	560-650	24-30	88%
SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY	420-520	450-550	18-24	73%
SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY	580-650	560-650	24-30	66%
TRINITY UNIVERSITY	650-730	630-738	29-33	34%
US COAST GUARD ACADEMY	600-690	600-700	24-30	13%
UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT	600-680	610-710	26-31	49%
WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY	650-750	650-760	31-34	19%
WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	NOT REPORTED	70%
YALE UNIVERSITY	730-780-	750-800	33-35	5%